Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/03116/FULL

Ascot United Football Club, Winkfield Road, Ascot, SL5 7L]

Replacement of the existing entry kiosk with a two point entry turnstile and the

erection of an additional grandstand with 50 seats.

Planning History

Application No.
08/01889/FULL

08/02097/FULL
08/02632/FULL

08/02749/FULL
09/01484/VAR

13/00104/FULL

18/03065/FULL

19/00693/CONDIT

Description

Proposed replacement
clubhouse

Replacement floodlighting

Amendments to approved
Clubhouse 08/01889 to include
resiting of Clubhouse position
hardstanding around perimeter
of the pitch repositioning of
dug-outs. Security lighting.

Erection of a covered stand

Replacement floodlighting as
approved under 08/02097
without complying with
condition 2 of that permission
restricting use after 22:00 hrs
weekdays and 18:00 hrs on
Saturdays, Sundays or Public
Bank Holidays so that the
floodlights can be used until
22:15 but not used on
Christmas Day and Easter
Sunday

Maintenance and improvement
to car parking adjacent football
club

New Artificial Grass Pitch
(AGP), installation of fencing
and entrance gates to AGP
perimeter, pitch perimeter
barrier and entrance gates
within AGP enclosure, new
hard standing areas,
replacement floodlight system,
maintenance equipment store,
gates to football ground
boundary and soft landscaping.

Details required by condition 5
(tree protection) 7 (drainage
scheme) of planning permission
(18/03065) for new Artificial
Grass Pitch (AGP), installation

Status
PERM

PERM
PERM

PERM
PERM

PERMDE

PERM

APPROV

Opened
30.07.2008

27.08.2008
24.10.2008

07.11.2008
22.07.2009

16.01.2013

23.10.2018

12.03.2019

Closed
02.10.2008

01.10.2008
18.12.2008

18.12.2008
01.09.2009

25.02.2013

10.01.2019

04.06.2019




19/02551/CONDIT

19/02778/CONDIT

19/03440/FULL

21/70025/PL

23/03116/FULL

of fencing and entrance gates to
AGP perimeter, pitch perimeter
barrier and entrance gates
within AGP enclosure, new
hard standing areas,
replacement floodlight system,
maintenance equipment store,
gates to football ground
boundary and soft landscaping.

Details required by Condition 6 APPROV
(Community Use Agreement) of
planning permission
18/03065/FULL for a new
Artificial Grass Pitch (AGP),
installation of fencing and
entrance gates to AGP
perimeter, pitch perimeter
barrier and entrance gates
within AGP enclosure, new

hard standing areas,
replacement floodlight system,
maintenance equipment store,
gates to football ground
boundary and soft landscaping.

Details required by condition 3 ~ APPROV
(FIFA certification and FA
registration) of planning
permission 18/03065 for New
Artificial Grass Pitch (AGP),
installation of fencing and
entrance gates to AGP
perimeter, pitch perimeter
barrier and entrance gates
within AGP enclosure, new
hard standing areas,
replacement floodlight system,
maintenance equipment store,
gates to football ground
boundary and soft landscaping.

Siting of a shipping container for APPRET
use as an office.

Variation to premises license to REC
extend license hours for the

sale of alcohol and to provide
entertainment with hot/cold

food.

Replacement of the existing REC
entry kiosk with a two point

entry turnstile and the erection

of an additional grandstand with

50 seats.

12.09.2019

07.10.2019

10.12.2019

12.07.2021

15.12.2023

03.10.2019

25.10.2019

Appeals History




Application No. Description Status Opened Closed

Enforcement History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




