## **Property History**

**Application No:** 23/03116/FULL

Address: Ascot United Football Club, Winkfield Road, Ascot, SL5 7LJ

**Proposal:** Replacement of the existing entry kiosk with a two point entry turnstile and the

erection of an additional grandstand with 50 seats.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
08/01889/FULL	Proposed replacement clubhouse	PERM	30.07.2008	02.10.2008
08/02097/FULL	Replacement floodlighting	PERM	27.08.2008	01.10.2008
08/02632/FULL	Amendments to approved Clubhouse 08/01889 to include resiting of Clubhouse position hardstanding around perimeter of the pitch repositioning of dug-outs. Security lighting.	PERM	24.10.2008	18.12.2008
08/02749/FULL	Erection of a covered stand	PERM	07.11.2008	18.12.2008
09/01484/VAR	Replacement floodlighting as approved under 08/02097 without complying with condition 2 of that permission restricting use after 22:00 hrs weekdays and 18:00 hrs on Saturdays, Sundays or Public Bank Holidays so that the floodlights can be used until 22:15 but not used on Christmas Day and Easter Sunday	PERM	22.07.2009	01.09.2009
13/00104/FULL	Maintenance and improvement to car parking adjacent football club	PERMDE	16.01.2013	25.02.2013
18/03065/FULL	New Artificial Grass Pitch (AGP), installation of fencing and entrance gates to AGP perimeter, pitch perimeter barrier and entrance gates within AGP enclosure, new hard standing areas, replacement floodlight system, maintenance equipment store, gates to football ground boundary and soft landscaping.	PERM	23.10.2018	10.01.2019
19/00693/CONDIT	Details required by condition 5 (tree protection) 7 (drainage scheme) of planning permission (18/03065) for new Artificial Grass Pitch (AGP), installation	APPROV	12.03.2019	04.06.2019
23/03116/FULL				

	of fencing and entrance gates to AGP perimeter, pitch perimeter barrier and entrance gates within AGP enclosure, new hard standing areas, replacement floodlight system, maintenance equipment store, gates to football ground boundary and soft landscaping.			
19/02551/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 6 (Community Use Agreement) of planning permission 18/03065/FULL for a new Artificial Grass Pitch (AGP), installation of fencing and entrance gates to AGP perimeter, pitch perimeter barrier and entrance gates within AGP enclosure, new hard standing areas, replacement floodlight system, maintenance equipment store, gates to football ground boundary and soft landscaping.	APPROV	12.09.2019	03.10.2019
19/02778/CONDIT	Details required by condition 3 (FIFA certification and FA registration) of planning permission 18/03065 for New Artificial Grass Pitch (AGP), installation of fencing and entrance gates to AGP perimeter, pitch perimeter barrier and entrance gates within AGP enclosure, new hard standing areas, replacement floodlight system, maintenance equipment store, gates to football ground boundary and soft landscaping.	APPROV	07.10.2019	25.10.2019
19/03440/FULL	Siting of a shipping container for use as an office.	APPRET	10.12.2019	
21/70025/PL	Variation to premises license to extend license hours for the sale of alcohol and to provide entertainment with hot/cold	REC	12.07.2021	

## **Appeals History**

23/03116/FULL

food.

50 seats.

Replacement of the existing

entry kiosk with a two point entry turnstile and the erection of an additional grandstand with REC

15.12.2023

Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
<b>Enforcement History</b>				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed